
Message 

From: Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
Sent: 4/12/2018 7:12:46 AM 
To: aexec_confr@cityofinglewood.org; Gerard Mccallum [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; mjb@coblentzlaw.com; 

tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org; PSD@cpdb.com; rkj@kbblaw.com; dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org; 
EBloom@wilsonmeany.com; mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org; fljackson@cityofinglewood.org; 
cejackson@cityofinglewood.org; afields@cityofinglewood.org; crobinson@cityofinglewood.org; royce@kbblaw.com; 
kares@cityofinglewood.org; CMeany@wilsonmeany.com; mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; mbove@coblentzlaw.com; pduffy@coblentzlaw.com; jbutts@cityofinglewood.org; 

Christina Erwin [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Christina 

Subject: 
Erwina70]; latwell@cityofinglewood.org; dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com 

Collaboration Meeting 

Collaboration :Meeting 
Scheduled: Thursday, Apr 12, 2018 from 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
Location: Admin Executive Conference Room 
Invitees: Admin Executive Conference Room, Gerard McCallum, mjb@coblentzlaw.com, Tunisia Johnson, 
PSD@cpdb.com, rkj@kbblaw.com, David L.Esparza,EBloom@wilsonmeany.com, Melanie McDade Dickens, 
Fred Jackson, Christopher E. Jackson, Artie Fields, Cynthia Robinson, Royce Jones, Kathy Ares, 
CMeany@wilsonmeany.com, Mindala Wilcox, CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com, Bove, Matthew J., Duffy, 
Pamela, James Butts, Christina Erwin, Louis A Atwell, gg~_r~_h_wi_g@_g_g_l:JJs;_!]J_~l<!~_:_~Qffi 

Lisa Trifiletti 
(310) 738-2099 


